
 

Minthis Hills Golf Club

Classification: User Selection

 
 Other Classifications

Tournament: September Medal Day 1
Course: Minthis Hills GC Date: 2017-09-16

Type: Stroke Play CBA: 0 
Classification Stroke Play

 
Click in the Name Hyperlink to see the Scorecard

 Pos. Name Club To PAR Total
1 Martin,Bill MHGC +5 73
2 Stang,Olav MHGC +10 78
3 Mitchell,Steven MHGC +12 80
4 Powis,Steve MHGC +12 80
5 Law,Alan MHGC +13 81
6 Windsor,Bob MHGC +14 82
7 Duggan,Terry MHGC +16 84
8 Hamilton,Brian MHGC +19 87
9 Spanberg,Sven MHGC +19 87
10 Clowes,Chris MHGC +20 88
11 Russell,Peter MHGC +21 89
12 Tyrer,Julian A. MHGC +21 89
13 Clark,Colin MHGC +22 90
14 Eke,Brian MHGC +23 91
15 Talbot,Sheelagh MHGC +21 92
16 Olsson,Mari-Anne MHGC +22 93
17 Storer,Neil MHGC +25 93
18 Svensson,Lars-Eric MHGC +26 94
19 Liley,Stuart MHGC +26 94
20 Hazelton,John MHGC +26 94
21 Davis,Christine MHGC +24 95
22 Worth,Diane MHGC +24 95
23 Parish,Donald MHGC +29 97
24 Hibberd,Bill MHGC +31 99
25 Latham,Peter MHGC +32 100
26 Davis,Colin MHGC +33 101
27 Jones,Linda MHGC +32 103
28 Thompson,Robert MHGC +35 103
29 Patrick,Alan MHGC +36 104
30 Jones,Gwen MHGC +33 104
31 I`anson,Sue MHGC +34 105
32 Mitchell,Beverley Ann MHGC +35 106
33 Gilchrist,Lachlan International +42 110
- Day,Giles V. MHGC PAR NRet
- Storer,Sue MHGC PAR NRet
- Taylor,Ronald MHGC PAR NRet
- Stang,Anne Lise MHGC PAR NRet
- Friend,Dave MHGC PAR NRet
- Meredith,David MHGC PAR NRet
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Minthis Hills Golf Club

Classification: Classification Individual Daily Medal Net

 
 Other Classifications

Tournament: September Medal Day 1
Course: Minthis Hills GC Date: 2017-09-16

Type: Medal Net CBA: 0 
Classification Medal Net

 
Click in the Name Hyperlink to see the Scorecard

 Pos. Name Club HCP Total
1 Martin,Bill MHGC 8 65
2 Stang,Olav MHGC 12 66
3 Eke,Brian MHGC 24 67
4 Mitchell,Steven MHGC 12 68
5 Duggan,Terry MHGC 15 69
6 Parish,Donald MHGC 28 69
7 Russell,Peter MHGC 19 70
8 Hamilton,Brian MHGC 16 71
9 Clowes,Chris MHGC 17 71
10 Law,Alan MHGC 10 71
11 Worth,Diane MHGC 23 72
12 Talbot,Sheelagh MHGC 19 73
13 Clark,Colin MHGC 16 74
14 Powis,Steve MHGC 6 74
15 Storer,Neil MHGC 19 74
16 Spanberg,Sven MHGC 12 75
16 Windsor,Bob MHGC 7 75
18 Davis,Christine MHGC 20 75
19 Latham,Peter MHGC 24 76
20 Hibberd,Bill MHGC 22 77
21 I`anson,Sue MHGC 28 77
22 Svensson,Lars-Eric MHGC 16 78
23 Jones,Gwen MHGC 26 78
24 Tyrer,Julian A. MHGC 11 78
25 Mitchell,Beverley Ann MHGC 27 79
26 Olsson,Mari-Anne MHGC 14 79
27 Hazelton,John MHGC 15 79
28 Thompson,Robert MHGC 23 80
29 Liley,Stuart MHGC 14 80
30 Patrick,Alan MHGC 22 82
31 Davis,Colin MHGC 17 84
32 Jones,Linda MHGC 18 85
33 Gilchrist,Lachlan International 25 85
- Day,Giles V. MHGC 21 NRet
- Storer,Sue MHGC 15 NRet
- Taylor,Ronald MHGC 18 NRet
- Stang,Anne Lise MHGC 26 NRet
- Friend,Dave MHGC 16 NRet
- Meredith,David MHGC 14 NRet
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